
GIRLS 156.4 RESULTS

Girls 156.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Calyn Baker Clifton-Clyde 150.6 155.0 10

2 Jaelene Vestal Wichita County 153.2 125.0 8

3 Mary Griffin Central Plains 156.0 120.0 6

4 Allison Adams Wakefield High School 156.2 120.0 4

5 Grace Hill Lyndon High School 154.2 115.0 2

6 Marissa Pechenac Otis-Bison HS 151.7 110.0 1

7 Lily  Kingery Madison High School 155.8 105.0 0

8 Paige Joy Clifton-Clyde 152.8 90.0 0

9 Chloe Helus Lincoln High School 150.9 65.0 0

10 Rielly James Dighton High School 152.0 0.0 0

11 Rylee Wente Fairfield 154.0 0.0 0

Girls 156.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Calyn Baker Clifton-Clyde 150.6 255.0 10

2 Grace Hill Lyndon High School 154.2 235.0 8

3 Rielly James Dighton High School 152.0 225.0 6

4 Jaelene Vestal Wichita County 153.2 225.0 4

5 Mary Griffin Central Plains 156.0 225.0 2

6 Allison Adams Wakefield High School 156.2 215.0 1

7 Lily  Kingery Madison High School 155.8 165.0 0

8 Paige Joy Clifton-Clyde 152.8 155.0 0

9 Chloe Helus Lincoln High School 150.9 0.0 0

10 Marissa Pechenac Otis-Bison HS 151.7 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Rylee Wente Fairfield 154.0 0.0 0

Girls 156.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Calyn Baker Clifton-Clyde 150.6 175.0 10

2 Mary Griffin Central Plains 156.0 160.0 8

3 Marissa Pechenac Otis-Bison HS 151.7 145.0 6

4 Rielly James Dighton High School 152.0 135.0 4

5 Allison Adams Wakefield High School 156.2 135.0 2

6 Grace Hill Lyndon High School 154.2 125.0 1

7 Paige Joy Clifton-Clyde 152.8 115.0 0

8 Jaelene Vestal Wichita County 153.2 115.0 0

9 Lily  Kingery Madison High School 155.8 95.0 0

10 Chloe Helus Lincoln High School 150.9 75.0 0

11 Rylee Wente Fairfield 154.0 0.0 0

Girls 156.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Calyn Baker Clifton-Clyde 150.6 585.0

2 Mary Griffin Central Plains 156.0 505.0

3 Grace Hill Lyndon High School 154.2 475.0

4 Allison Adams Wakefield High School 156.2 470.0

5 Jaelene Vestal Wichita County 153.2 465.0

6 Lily  Kingery Madison High School 155.8 365.0

7 Rielly James Dighton High School 152.0 360.0

8 Paige Joy Clifton-Clyde 152.8 360.0

9 Marissa Pechenac Otis-Bison HS 151.7 255.0

10 Chloe Helus Lincoln High School 150.9 140.0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Rylee Wente Fairfield 154.0 0.0


